
   

 

   

 

Sr. Girls AA Basketball team contacts 

Pool 2 (North League Teams) 

• Barsby 

• Brooks 

• Highlands 

• KSS 

December 2nd  

• KSS @ NISS 

• Barsby @ Brooks 

• Highlands (bye) 

December 9th  

• NISS @ Barsby 

• Highlands @ Brooks 

• KSS (bye) 

December 16th  

• Highlands @ KSS 

• NISS @ Brooks 

• Barsby (bye) 

January 6th  

• Highlands @ Barsby 

•  KSS @ Brooks 

• NISS (bye) 

January 13th  

• NIIS @ KSS 

• Brooks @ Barsby 

• Highlands (bye) 



   

 

   

 

January 15th  

• Barsby @ NISS 

• KSS (bye) Highland (Bye) 

January 20th  

• Brooks @ Highlands 

• KSS @ Barsby 

• Brooks (bye) 

January 22nd  

• KSS @ Highlands 

• Brooks @ NISS 

• Barsby (bye) 

Jan. 27th  

• Barsby @ Highlands  

• Brooks @ KSS 

• NISS (bye) 

January 29th  

• Barsby @ KSS 

• Brooks (bye) Highland (bye) 

 

• Top four teams qualify for North Islands  

• Everyone plays everyone home and away once 

• North Islands are February 6th and 7th @ GISS 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

Team Contacts E-Mail 

GISS Tom Langdon (AD and 

coach)  

tlangdon@sd64.org  

Brentwood Blake Gage (AD) 

Jill Napier (coach) 

Blake.gage@brentwood.ca 

Jillian.napier@brentwood.ca  

John Barsby Robert Stevenson 

Evan Symons (coach) 

Rstevenson@sd68.bc.ca  

Evan.symons@sd68.bc.ca 

QMS Lucy Smith (AD) 

Amanda Russon (Coach) 

Lsmith@qms.bc.ca  

arusso@qms.bc.ca  

Highland Dillon Mcrae  

Kevin Lee (coach)  

Dillon.Mcrae@sd71.bc.ca  

kjlee5149@gmail.com  

Brooks Daniel Wang (AD) 

Michelle Klassen 

Daniel.wang@sd47.bc.ca  

michelleklassen@rocketmail.

com  

Ladysmith Daryl Rodgers (AD) 

Mike Lidgate (Coach) 

Chandler Gresmak 

(Coach)  

drodgers@sd68.bc.ca 

mlidgate@yahoo.com  

chandlergresmak5@gmail.co

m  

Shawnigan Andrew Shephard 

Jenn Manuel  

Ashephard@shawnigan.ca  

jmanuel@shawnigan.ca 

KSS Taylor Wilson (AD) Twilson@sd69.bc.ca  

NIIS Maya Wold 

Kenzie Grayson 

Mwold@sd85.bc.ca  

Kgrayson@sd85.bc.ca 
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